Soup of the Day
Homemade Soup
Salad
Sandwiches
Pizza pretzel
Biscuit

Butter

Carrot Bag

Dip (for carrots)
Hard Boiled Egg

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

CANTEEN MENU

Daily Specials

Pizza

Cook's Choice

Grilled Cheese (only)
With Tomato Soup
Taco Salad

Chicken Burger
Chicken Snack Wrap
Chicken Caesar Salad

$2.75
$3.25
$3.00
$3.00
$2.75
$1.00
$0.25
$1.00
$0.30
$0.75

$2.25

$2.75
$4.75
$5.25
$4.00
$4.50
$5.25

Fresh Fruit
Muffins
Cookie (1)
Cookies (2)

Ice Cream Sandwich

Chips
Small Milk

White or Chocolate Milk
Orange or Apple Juice
Dipping Sauces

Monthly Specials

Sept 29
Oct 27
Nov 24
Dec 21

Shephard's Pie with Salad
Perogies & Garlic Sausage
Roast Turkey Dinner
Lasagna, Caesar Salad

$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$0.30






