CANTEEN MENU

Soup of the Day	\$2.75	Fresh Fruit	\$0.75
Homemade Soup	\$3.25	Muffins	\$1.00
Salad .	\$3.00	Cookie (1)	\$0.75
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Cookies (2)	\$1.25
Pizza pretzel	\$2.75	Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00
Biscuit	\$1.00	<i>C</i> hips	\$2.00
Butter	\$0.25	Small Milk	\$1.00
Carrot Bag	\$1.00	White or Chocolate Milk	\$2.00
Dip (for carrots)	\$0.30	Orange or Apple Juice	\$1.25
Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.75	Dipping Sauces	\$0.30

Daily Specials

Monthly Specials

Monday Tuesday	Pizza Cook's Choice	\$2.25	Sept 29 Oct 27	Shephard's Pie with Salad Perogies & Garlic Sausage
Wednesday	Grilled Cheese (only)	\$2.75	Nov 24	Roast Turkey Dinner
·	With Tomato Soup	\$4.75	Dec 21	Lasagna, Caesar Salad
Thursday	Taco Salad	\$5.25		-
Friday	Chicken Burger	\$4.00		
	Chicken Snack Wrap	\$4.50		
	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.25		